~ Dirka na Predmejo ~ 3.september 2006

GENERALNA UVRSTITEV:

Uvr. Priimek/Ime Klub/kraj LR *as

1 ALls SIMON SD PEKLENK 1971 0:26:32
2 VINeEC DANIJEL SOKOL 1980 0:27:03
3 DEPONTE MAURIZZIO TRIESTE 1961 0:27:06
4 KOREN KLEMEN HIT CASINO 1989 0:27:11
5 MARKUN MATEJ BAMBI 1985 0:27:13
6 GRILC ROK OLIMP 1989 0:27:18
7 VIDONI ROBERTO TRIESTE 1977 0:27:20
8 ROPRET BOJAN KK BAM.BI 1957 0:27:27
9 GRILJ JERNEJ 1IZVIR VIPAV A 1970 0:27:33
10 KODERMAC ERIK KK BRDA 1977 0:27:39
11  OTER MITJA POSTOJNA 1975 0:28:04
12 «IBEJ DAMJAN BAMBI . 1968 0:28:07
13 DACAR BOSTJAN MENGES 1974 0:28:16
14 PREMRN LUCIJAN IZVIR VIPAV A 1966 0:28:21
15 PUSTOSLEMSEK JANEZ ENERGIJA 1982 0:28:35
16 +IBEJBRUNO BOVEC 1965 0:28:44
17 MLEKUZ DAVOR BOVEC 1982 0:28:47
18 LUKAN GORAN KD MENGES 1976 0:28:50
19 GOLJA SIMON IZVIR VIPAV A 1982 0:28:53
20 BALOH MARKO TURBO M 1967 0:29:03
21 KOMAC ANDREJ MOKRA DROWA 1977 0:29:08
22 PRESEREN JANEZ BVG GUL- 1976 0:29:14
23 KRAPEZ ALES KK IZVIR VI PAVA 1973 0:29:28
24  CIUCH MARKO TRIESTE 1969 0:29:39
25 VOVK BORUT KK BAMBI 1968 0:29:50
26 KAVS GREGA MOKRA DROWA 1978 0:29:56
27  SLAKBOSTJAN _ KD BRDA 1958 0:30:01
28 PORENTA PRIMOZ _  BAMBI 1988 0:30:23
29 SEDEJIGOR SD PEKLENK 1964 0:30:30
30 LINDI» ANDREJ ENERGIJA 1976 0:30:34
31 STRNAD SIMON Bl SPORT 1967 0:30:47
32 MAJERSIe ALAN HIT 1989 0:30:59
33 GRUM MARKO KD HRASTNIK 1989 0:31:00
34 PERIC MARKQO KK BRDA 1976 0:31:03
35 OMAHEN BLAZ MBK *RNI VR H 1975 0:31:05
36 JERETINA PRIMOZ MENGES 1969 0:31:16
37 BLATNIK TADEJ BICIKEL VZP ON 1981 0:31:21
38 IPAVEC MIRAN / 1984 0:31:22
39 SIRAJ ANDREJ KK POSTOJNA 1968 0:31:26
40 BREN¢«l* ANZE ENERGIJA 1987 0:31:28
41 JEJel* VID KK HIT CASI NO 1993 0:31:30
42 PLANINSEK BORUT BICIKEL VZP ON 1973 0:31:41
43  SRNEL MARJAN VODICE 1959 0:31:43
44 RUPELLI EDI MASSOTRAX 1970 0:31:46
45 KEPIC ANTON MENGES 1967 0:31:47
46 KOZJEK ANTON BAMBI 1956 0:31:51
47  TUREK VOJKO KK BRDA 1964 0:31:55
48 BRESILI UROS _ KK DJAK 1973 0:31:58
49  +ERNIGOJ UROS IZVIR VIPAV A 1985 0:31:58
50 <ESEN BRANKO IZVIR VIPAV A 1963 0:31:58
51 DANEVels MARKO KK BRDA 1966 0:31:59
52 PLESNI*AR BENJAMIN IZVIR VIPAV A 1970 0:32:00
53  SORLI KATJA BRDA _ 1981 0:32:11
54 KAMPUS BORIS KK SEZANA 1972 0:32:15
55 MERKELJ ALES KK 1ZVIR 1978 0:32:17
56 MOZE ALOJZ KD PAPEZ 1963 0:32:22
57  SORLI ZORAN KK BRDA 1956 0:32:25
58 TRBIZAN BOSTJAN KK YOVILAND 1976 0:32:35
59  JEJels ROK KK BRDA 1988 0:32:38
60 LOZAR ROK HIT 1988 0:32:44
61 NOVAK MARIJAN ProM Team 1965 0:32:45
62 *ERNA: DOMEN PRESTRANEK 1989 0:32:47
63 CARLJUBO . ROGLA 1955 0:32:48
64 LADAVA PRIMOZ BRDA 1971 0:32:51
65 ANDLOVIC SANDI KK BRDA 1966 0:32:52
66  STIBILJ JURIJ PLAE 1963 0:33:02
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BRECELJ MILOS
OSOJNIK BORUT
PEZDIR ROMAN
VIDIC OTON
SKUBIC BORISLAV
SAMOKEC MIRAN
GRUDEN GREGOR
HAFNER FRANC
GROSELJ ALES
*UFER MIRKO
ZAGOREC IVAN
ROZl» DARKO
HVALA OSKAR
GIRANDON JANEZ

PAULUZZI GIANFRANCO

MODIC MIRAN
FRANCELJ ANDREJ
OTONI*AR DOMEN
CIGOJ ZORKO
ZNIDAR DANIJEL
POPOVIs IVAN
KLEMENTE ARTUR
SVETE BOSTJAN
ZNIDAR MIRAN
REHAR DAVID
SIROV VANJA
SABEC IGOR
JERAJ BLAZ

ZAJC FRANCI
ERNIGOJ DAMJAN
KUTNAR ALES
MUROVEC KARL
RIHAR GREGOR
BAJC DARKO
RASPOR IVAN
SULI» ROBERT
KOVAels JURIJ
KOSIR HINKO
VALIe EDI

BOZle JAN
KASTELIC IVAN
VALEN:I* SIMON
RUTAR TJASA
UFER DAMJAN
KRAPEZ ERIK
SKERLJ IGOR
KOSUTA BORIS
SOKOL IVAN
STRANCAR JOZE
VELIKONJA ANDREJ _
MESOJEDEC MATJAZ
DOLES TADEJ
*ERIH PRIMOZ
KRAPEZ DEJAN
KAVRE-l» VALTER
STERK MARJAN
POBERAJ KRISTJAN
RESNIK MIHA
KONeINA RAFAEL
VODOPIVEC LUKA
KRAPEZ JAKOB
*ESNIK BOSTJAN
IPAVEC ALES
FUNA IVAN
KLEMENG«Is MIRKO
CURK DAVORIN
BOGOVIs BOSTJAN
POLANC SEBASTJIN
OTONI*AR IGOR
KOVAsls ROK
SALOPEK NENAD
SINIGOJ DAMJAN

IZVIR VIPAV
TURBO M
SPICA

KK YOVILAND

$D TURBO M
SEMPAS
_1ZVIR VIPAV
SKOFJA LOKA
*RNI VRH
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KK BRDA
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TURBO M
POSTOJINA
KK BRDA
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KK IZVIR
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KK POSTOJNA
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KK BRDA
MOST NA SO«
KK POSTOJNA
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KK POSTOJNA
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KD BRDA
GORIZZIA BY
KK BRDA
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SD TURBO M
POSTOJINA
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PORTOROZ
PAPEZ PODGO
NOVA GORICA
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PREBOLD
KK DJAK
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POSTOJINA
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POSTOJINA
PAPEZ PODGO
IZVIR VIPAV
SD TURBO M
OTLICA
KK POSTOJNA
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A

ON

ON

KE

RJE

RJE

ZANI
A

1959
1970
1965
1968
1958
1953

1968
1949
1974
1963
1963
1961
1964
1975
1957
1963
1962
1974
1948
1962
1954
1956

1973
1969
1974
1978
1972

1979
1945

1977
1980
1949
1982

1956
1955
1964
1956
1958
1965

1989
1951
1987
1984
1967
1964

1964
1964
1968

1947
1983
1964
1973
1968
1981
1955

1976
1974
1964
1945
1987
1991
1975
1976
1970

1974

1963
1963
1970
1966

1989
1973

1964

0:33:05
3:09
3:17
3:26

0:
0:
0:
0: 328
0:

00 00 0 O W
W«
LW
o

03331
:33:32
:33:43
:33:44
:33:53
:34:02
:34:04
:34:11
:34:17
:34:18
:34:19
:34:27
:34:29
:34:35
:34:49
:34:54
3503

00 0O LD L) LD L) L) L) LD L) LD L) 0D L0 W ;

o_lo
o
[OP

6:18
6:19

3
3
3
37:26
3
3
3

0:38:10
0:38:18
0:38:36
0:38:42
0:38:43



139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

TRKMAN PETER LJUBLJANA
SUHADOLNIK JANI BVG GUL-
ZNIDAR-els MITJA TJ

POZENEL JOZE KK YOVILAND
DOBRAVEC MIRAN KNEZA
GABER JOZE PUNGERT
BRATINA MARJAN KK BRDA
BUDAK FERU-O KK BRDA DOB
BORISEK FRANC SOLKAN
ANDLOVEC JANEZ CAJINA VIPAV
REJEC MARKO KK IZVIR
OPEKA AJA KK POSTOJNA
MRAK JAN MTB *RNI VR
*UDEN MARJAN SUKE
BOL<INA DAN OTLICA

ADEMI AVNI KK BRDA
PISOT MILOS KK BRDA
MIKUZ FRANC IZVIR VIPAV
JERMAN MIRAN TURBO M
RAKUS JELKA BAMBI

CURK MARKO IZVIR VIPAV
HAFNER JOZE _ KD SOKOL
LOZAR MATJAZ IZVIR VIPAV

SORC IGOR KK POSTOJNA
FERKO JOZE KK POSTOJNA
BRANCELJ FRANCI TURBO M
TRATNIK JERNEJA MBK *RNI VR
BOBEK MARJAN KK POSTOJNA
«OHA DAVID IZVIR VIPAV
BLAZIs JOZE KK BRDA
ZIZMOND MILAN _ KK BRDA
MA-EK SILVO SD TRNOVSKI
OTONI*AR JANEZ POSTOJNA
SUSA DAMJAN POSTOJNA
KACAFURA BENJAMIN IZVIR VIPAV
«OPI MIRAN KK BRDA

BOJC DUSAN TURBO M
SKVAR+ DEJAN DOLGA POLJA
FLORJANel+ SRE+KO KK BRDA
SINKOVEC BORUT HRASTNIK
KRAVOS MATEJ CESTA

URSIe VIDA BAMBI

DANEVsls ANTON KK BRDA
KOBAL JURIJ IZVIR VIPAV
KOSMAe PETER TRNOVSKI MA
«OPI ANTON KK BRDA
ZGAVEC MILAN DUPLJE _
STRANCAR BORUT AJDOVS+INA
BONA IGOR _ LEKTRO PRIM
KOBAL MATJAZ PLANINA
KRIZNAR ADOLF ZIRI
PODGORNIK MIRJAM KK BRDA
*ERNIGOJ MARKO SKRILJE

GE- BLAZ BVG GULs  _
PRESEREN JANEZ MENGES
LONZZARICH PIETRO KD POSTOJNA
MUHVIe NINA _ KD MENGES
ERNIGOJ JOZE ELEKTRO PRI
*ESNIK ALOJZ IZVIR VIPAV
KUMER MIRAN SUKE
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KATEGORIJE:

Amater A

Uvr. St.St. Priimek/Ime Klub/kraj LR *as

1 169 KOREN KLEMEN HIT CASINO 1989 0:27:11

2 78 GRILC ROK _ OLIMP 1989 0:27:18
3 146 PORENTA PRIMOZ BAMBI 1988 0:30:23

4 172 MAJERSIe ALAN HIT 1989 0:30:59

5 36 GRUM MARKO KD HRASTNIK 1989 0:31:00

6 242 BREN-els ANZE ENERGIJA 1987 0:31:28

7 165 JEJels ROK KK BRDA 1988 0:32:38

8 147 LOZAR ROK HIT 1988 0:32:44

9 26 *ERNA. DOMEN PRESTRANEK 1989 0:32:47
10 198 BOZl+ JAN MTB «RNI VR H 1989 0:36:08
11 126 VALENel» SIMON KK BRDA 1987 0:36:19
12 19 VODOPIVEC LUKA KK DJAK 1987 0:37:26
13 177 KRAPEZ JAKOB AJDOVSeINA . 1991 0:37:28
14 59 KOVAe+ls ROK DANE PRI SE ZANI 1989 0:38:36
15 84 MRAK JAN MTB «RNI VR H 1991 0:39:43
16 120 BOLe<INA DAN OTLICA 1991 0:39:59
17 167 KRAVOS MATEJ CESTA 1988 0:45:10
Amater B

Uvr. St.8t. Priimek/Ime Klub/kraj LR *as

1 97 MARKUN MATEJ BAMBI 1985 0:27:13

2 250 PUSTOSLEMSEK JANEZ ENERGIJA 1982 0:28:35

3 52 MLEKUZ DAVOR BOVEC 1982 0:28:47

4 104 GOLJA SIMON 1IZVIR VIPAV A 1982 0:28:53
5 199 IPAVEC MIRAN _ / 1984 0:31:22

6 184 <ERNIGOJ UROS IZVIR VIPAV A 1985 0:31:58
7 117 RIHAR GREGOR SPICA 1982 0:35:40

8 197 VELIKONJA ANDREJ KK BRDA 1983 0:36:49

9 155 SKVARe+ DEJAN DOLGA POLJA NA 1983 0:44:21
Amater C

Uvr. St.St. Priimek/Ime Klub/kraj LR *as

1 33  VIN<EC DANIJEL SOKOL 1980 0:27:03

2 51 VIDONI ROBERTO TRIESTE 1977 0:27:20
3 16 KODERMAC ERIK KK BRDA 1977 0:27:39

4 73 KOMAC ANDREJ MOKRA DROWA 1977 0:29:08

5 137 KAVS GREGA MOKRA DROWA 1978 0:29:56

6 102 BLATNIK TADEJ BICIKEL VZP ON 1981 0:31:21
7 34 MERKELJ ALES KK IZVIR 1978 0:32:17

8 47 SIROV VANJA AJDOVSeINA 1978 0:35:12

9 110 JERAJBLAZ BICIKEL VZP ON 1979 0:35:20
10 88 *ERNIGOJ DAMJAN 1ZVIR VIPAV A 1977 0:35:28
11 180 KUTNAR ALES SD TURBO M 1980 0:35:36
12 160 KRAPEZ DEJAN OTLICA 1981 0:36:56
13 15 TRKMAN PETER LJUBLJANA 1978 0:38:44
14 171 POZENEL JOZE KK YOVILAND 1980 0:38:49
15 188 <OHA DAVID IZVIR VIPAV A 1977 0:42:34
16 58 DOLES GREGOR POSTOJNA 1977 2:00:00
Masters A

Uvr. St.St. Priimek/Ime Klub/kraj LR *as

1 170 OTER MITJA POSTOJNA 1975 0:28:04

2 56 DACAR BOSTJAN MENGES _ 1974 0:28:16
3 12 LUKAN GORAN KD MENGES 1976 0:28:50
4 40 PRESEREN JANEZ BVG GULe 1976 0:29:14

5 130 KRAPEZ ALES KK I1ZVIR VI PAVA 1973 0:29:28
6 91 LINDIs ANDREJ ENERGIJA 1976 0:30:34

7 27 PERIC MARKQO KK BRDA 1976 0:31:03

8 25 OMAHEN BLAZ MBK *RNI VR H 1975 0:31:05
9 124 PLANINSEK BORUT BICIKEL VZP ON 1973 0:31:41
10 113 BRESILI UROS KK DJAK 1973 0:31:58
11 50 KAMPUS BORIS KK SEZANA 1972 0:32:15
12 200 TRBIZAN BOSTJAN KK YOVILAND 1976 0:32:35
13 8 GROSELJ ALES *RNI VRH 1974 0:33:43
14 116 GIRANDON JANEZ SD TURBO M 1975 0:34:11
15 163 OTONI-AR DOMEN POSTOJNA 1974 0:34:27
16 94 SVETE BOSTJAN BICIKEL VZP ON 1973 0:35:03
17 139 REHAR DAVID KK IZVIR 1974 0:35:08
18 114 SABEC IGOR KK POSTOJNA 1972 0:35:19
19 175 DOLES TADEJ POSTQJNA 1973 0:36:51
20 11 STERK MARJAN PAPEZ PODGO RJE 1976 0:37:10



21 99 POBERAJKRISTJAN NOVA GORICA
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1975
1976

1974

1973
1976

MARATON

1974
1974

LR

22 96 <ESNIK BOS:I’JAN POSTOJNA
23 9 IPAVEC ALES KK YOVILAND
24 168 KLEMENesls MIRKO PAPEZ PODGO
25 43 SALOPEK NENAD STRAZA

26 68 ADEMI AVNI KK BRDA

27 153 MAEK SILVO SD TRNOVSKI
28 46 SUSA DAMJAN _ POSTOJNA
29 196 KOBAL MATJAZ PLANINA
Masters B

Uvr. St.8t. Priimek/Ime Klub/kraj

1 87  ALle SIMON SD PEKLENK

2 44  GRILJ JERNEJ IZVIR VIPAV

3 3 *|BEJ DAMJAN BAMBI

4 37 BALOH MARKO TURBO M

5 107 CIUCH MARKO TRIESTE

6 144 VOVK BORUT KK BAMBI

7 105 STRNAD SIMON Bl SPORT

8 138 JERETINA PRIMOZ MENGES

9 134 SIRAJ ANDREJ KK POSTOJNA
10 186 RUPELLI EDI MASSOTRAX
11 119 KEPIC ANTON MENGES

12 121 PLESNI*AR BENJAMIN 1IZVIR VIPAV
13 57 LADAVA PRIMOZ BRDA

14 13  OSOJNIK BORUT TURBO M

15 4 VIDIC OTON KK YOVILAND

16 18 GRUDEN GREGOR 1IZVIR VIPAV
17 49 ZNIDAR MIRAN KOBARID

18 181 <UFER DAMJAN VIPAVA

19 187 SOKOL IVAN _ KK YOVILAND
20 118 <ERIH PRMOZ TURBO M

21 54 FUNA IVAN POSTOJNA

22 128 POLANC SEBASTJIN OTLICA
23 108 ZNIDAR-els MITJA TJ
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1969

LR

24 141 LOZAR MATJAZ 1IZVIR VIPAV
25 55 ZGAVEC MILAN DUPLJE _

26 194 STRANCAR BORUT AJDOVSeINA
27 159 BON-<A IGOR LEKTRO PRIM
28 69 <ERNIGOJ MARKO SKRILJE

29 62 KUMER MIRAN SUKE

Masters C

Uvr. St.8t. Priimek/Ime Klub/kraj

1 83 PREMRN LUCIJAN IZVIR VIPAV
2 22  +IBEJ BRUNO BOVEC

3 65 SEDEJ IGOR SD PEKLENK

4 23 TUREK VOJKO KK BRDA

5 156 <ESEN BRANKO 1IZVIR VIPAV

6 109 DANEVels MARKO KK BRDA

7 41 MOZE ALOJZ KD PAPEZ

8 24 NOVAK MARIJAN ProM Team

9 145 ANDLOVIC SANDI KK BRDA

10 30 STIBILJ JURIJ PLA-E

11 151 PEZDIR ROMAN SPICA

12 31 <UFER MIRKO DOBRAVLJE

13 7 ZAGOREC IVAN KD PAPEZ

14 53 HVALA OSKAR KK BRDA

15 143 MODIC MIRAN Bl SPORT

16 35 FRANCELJ ANDREJ TURBO M

17 150 ZNIDAR DANIJEL KK BRDA

18 154 SULI* ROBERT KK BRDA

19 42 VALl EDI KK YOVILAND

20 98 KRAPEZ ERIK KD BRDA

21 191 SKERLJIGOR GORIZZIA BY
22 64 KOSUTA BORIS _ KK BRDA

23 71 MESOJEDEC MATJAZ SD TURBO M
24 61 RESNIK MIHA LJUBLJANA

25 190 CURK DAVORIN IZVIR VIPAV
26 29 BOGOVIs BOSTJAN SD TURBO M
27 2 OTONI*AR IGOR KK POSTOJNA
28 79 SINIGOJ DAMJAN 1IZVIR VIPAV
29 173 KOSMA+ PETER TRNOVSKI MA
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Masters D

Uvr.  St.8t. Priimek/Ime Klub/kraj LR °as

1 123 DEPONTE MAURIZZIO TRIESTE 1961 0:27:06
2 131 ROPRET BOJAN KK BAM.BI 1957 0:27:27
3 112 SLAK BOSTJAN KD BRDA 1958 0:30:01
4 74  SRNEL MARJAN_ VODICE 1959 0:31:43
5 140 BRECELJ MILOS IZVIR VIPAV A 1959 0:33:05
6 10 SKUBIC BORISLAV SD TURBO M 1958 0:33:28
7 60 ROZIs DARKO KK BRDA 1961 0:34:02
8 38 PAULUZZI GIANFRANCO TRIESTE 1957 0:34:17
9 28 KOSIR HINKO KK POSTOJNA 1958 0:35:54
10 14  SUHADOLNIK JANI BVG GULe 1958 0:38:45
11 101 BRATINA MARJAN KK BRDA 1959 0:38:59
12 80 <UDEN MARJAN SUKE 1957 0:39:55
13 32 JERMAN MIRAN TURBO M 1961 0:40:34
14 132 SORCIGOR KK POSTOJNA 1961 0:41:32
15 136 FERKO JOZE KK POSTOJNA 1958 0:41:33
16 106 ZIZMOND MILAN KK BRDA 1958 0:42:36
17 185 SINKOVEC BORUT HRASTNIK 1959 0:45:03
18 72 KOBAL JURIJ IZVIR VIPAV A 1960 0:45:40
Masters E

Uvr. St.St. Priimek/Ime Klub/kraj LR *as

1 6 KOZJEK ANTON BAMBI 1956 0:31:51
2 75 SORLI ZORAN KK BRDA 1956 0:32:25
3 148 CAR LJUBO ROGLA 1955 0:32:48
4 77 SAMOKEC MIRAN SEMPAS 1953 0:33:30
5 111  POPOVIe IVAN BVG GULe 1954 0:34:49
6 166 KLEMENTE ARTUR KK BRDA 1956 0:34:54
7 82 BAJC DARKO IZVIR VIPAV A 1956 0:35:42
8 189 RASPOR IVAN LJUBLJANA 1955 0:35:45
9 5 KOVAels JURIJ MOST NA SOs _ | 1956 0:35:53
10 93 KAVRE-¢ls VALTER PORTOROZ 1955 0:37:01
11 149 DOBRAVEC MIRAN KNEZA 1952 0:38:51
12 76 BORISEK FRANC SOLKAN 1956 0:39:14
13 17 PISOT MILOS KK BRDA 1955 0:40:19
14 21 BRANCELJ FRANCI TURBO M 1955 0:41:49
15 92 BOBEK MARJAN KK POSTOJNA 1952 0:42:05
16 127 BLAZI- JOZE KK BRDA 1954 0:42:35
17 66 BOJC DUSAN _ TURBO M 1953 0:43:51
18 176 *ERNIGOJ JOZE ELEKTRO PRI MORSKA 1955 0:55:10
Masters F

Uvr. St.8t. Priimek/Ime Klub/kraj LR *as

1 193 HAFNER FRANC SKOFJA LOKA 1949 0:33:32
2 162 CIGOJ ZORKO KK BRDA 1948 0:34:29
3 45 MUROVEC KARL KK BRDA 1949 0:35:39
4 135 KASTELIC IVAN B.V.G.GUL- 1951 0:36:18
5 95 STRANCAR JOZE 1IZVIR VIPAV A 1947 0:36:48
6 174 GABER JOZE PUNGERT 1948 0:38:58
7 183 OTONI-AR JANEZ POSTOJNA 1948 0:42:38
8 39 KACAFURA BENJAMIN 1IZVIR VIPAV A 1949 0:42:40
9 63 FLORJANels SRE.KO KK BRDA _ 1951 0:44:51
10 103 PRESEREN JANEZ MENGES 1950 0:51:12
Masters G

Uvr. St.8t. Priimek/Ime Klub/kraj LR *as

1 125 ZAJC FRANCI DOB 1945 0:35:21
2 157 KONe<INA RAFAEL PREBOLD 1945 0:37:19
3 133 BUDAK FERU<O KK BRDA DOB ROVO 1943 0:39:10
4 90 ANDLOVEC JANEZ CAJINA VIPAV A 1945 0:39:23
5 85 MIKUZ FRANC 1IZVIR VIPAV A 1943 0:40:23
6 48  «OPI MIRAN KK BRDA 1946 0:42:41
Zenske A

Uvr. St.St. Priimek/Ime Klub/kraj LR *as

1 142  SORLI KATJA BRDA 1981 0:32:11
2 195 RUTAR TJASA KK POSTOJNA 1984 0:36:25
3 67 OPEKA AJA KK POSTOJNA 1979 0:39:37
4 122 TRATNIK JERNEJA MBK *RNI VR H 1991 0:42:04
5 192 PODGORNIK MIRJAM KK BRDA 1982 0:49:17
6 20 MUHVIe NINA KD MENGES 1982 0:53:11
7 161 STURM EMA / 1975 1:04:22



Zenske B

Uvr.  St.8t. Priimek/Ime Klub/kraj LR °as
1 178 RAKUS JELKA BAMBI 1964 0:40:45
2 1 URSIe VIDA BAMBI

1953 0:45:20



